2X Ø .128 .216
0.140"
0.375"
M2X10 PAN
SS SLEEVE
(specify length
in part number)
The OpenCOTS 3U ejectors represent an

REV 20151204        www.wavetherm.com sales@wavetherm.com
1424 - BA - 3125
PART NUMBER BUILDER - KITS
STANDOFF
LENGTH
3/16” - 1875
1/4” - 250
5/16” - 3125
3/8” -  375
INCLUDES
MATCHING
MOUNTING
SCREW
EJECTOR
STYLE #
Black Anodize per MIL-A-8625, Type II, Class 2 - BA
Hard Black Anodize per MIL-A-8625, Type III, Class 3 - BH
Chemical Film per MIL-C-5541, Class 1A, Clear - CC
Chemical Film per MIL-C-5541, Class 1A, Gold, non-RoHS - CG
Electroless Nickel per MIL-C-26074, Class 4, Grade B, Bright - EN
Nickel Plate per QQ-N-290, Class 1, Grade G, Bright   - N
3U
STYLES
1422
1423
1472
1473
14021
14022
1491
1492
14036
14035
6U
STYLES
1424
1425
1485
1486
1447
1448
1445
1446
14113
14114
PLATED
SURFACE
FINISH